Wast Virginia Ethics Commission Received |  West Virginia Ethics Commission
| Attn: Lobbylst Reglstrar

LObeISt ACthIty Report Form MAY 09 2018 210 Brooks St., Ste. 300

Charlwston, WV 25301

2018-01 G i 304-558-0664 No foxed coples
§ 21 Ll For affice use only:
VY Gthies semmissien e aacd
| Daysimte Fina

1. Nama and contact Information

name _ LUTHER L. LASURE bhona  304-342-T141

address 3910 NOYES AVENUE email  IUther@kvbe.com

City, State Zip _ CHARLESTON, WV 25304

2. Reporting pariod for which tiils activity report Is being filed
_ Check | Regort ~ period , Due Date
x | 20181 E 1/1/18-4/30/18  5/15/2018

| 1 ,.

3. Ust all employers/organizations that you recresent as a loht/ist Usz additional repurting forms f necessary.

Kanawha Valley Bullders Assoclation a
5. Charleston Labor Education and Developmant (LEAD) 5
3. . & S —

| e

| 4. Lobbying activity summarv « If thare was no activiry or <spendlitures, Indicate *none.”
NONE

e i et — S o —

S —

5 Ependitures ] o
1 no expenditures, Including campalgn contsibutions, mark here: | Y ‘ i
If you spent money on any public official, employee or member of his or her Immediate family, list the amounts spent in‘each of the following
categones per each employer you represent, Complete and attach Schedule A to this report.

Expendlture Categories : Employerl Employer 2 Employera Employer 4 Emp!oyers ; EmployerG Total Expended
A MealsandBeversges . $ |5 8 I 5 —
B Lodglng I's s 3 8 $ L $
C. | Advertising j $ $ $ ' $ R | $ $

"D Travel $ 5 8 3 .3 | $ 8
E | Gifts s $ S s 8 0§ 8

| F Other Expenses 8 $ % '8 3 $ | $

G GroupExpenditures  $ $ ' 8 |'s 8 |'$ [

| H. Campaign Contributlons  LIST AMOUNTIN:'TOTAL EXPENDED"COLUMN —— $

[I.  ToTALofull sxpendhures ' § K $ | $ I'$ P8 $

if you sponsored ar contributed to any group p event or shared. expenses, Tist the total expended In category 5G Immedlately above Complete and
attach a Schedule B for each event.

;G._ Lobbyist cartification - Please rexd and sizn Es_l_ow_

To the best of my knowledge, the Information contained herson and on any attached materials |s true, correct and complete. | understand that it is
a violation of WV Code §68-3-9 to willfully and knowingly ﬁle a false or incomplete report. | further understand that if convicted of such an act, |

may be fined, sentenced to Jall or both. | . e j -
S e
Lobbylst Signature: T STy A~ pae May 1, 2018

| = S ——— —



